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- Standard

IEEE 802.3 10Base-T Ethernet
IEEE 802.3U 100Base-TX/100Base-FX MMF

-RJ45 ZE

10/100Mbps 422 E

UTP/STP Cat. 3, 4, 5, 6 Cable EIA/TIA-568 100-ohm (£1& 72| 100m)

100Mbps- 1FX, MMF 2Core(SCE}2))
HE|RE : 62.5/125um( 2km)

Per unit : Power, Fault
TX Port (Link/Act, FDX/HDX, Speed), FX Port (Link/Act, FDX/HDX, Speed)

100Mbyps, 14,880pps for 10Mbps, 148,810pps for 100Mbps

2K MAC Address table

SE2E: - 40°C ~ 80°C, BHEE: - 45°C ~ 85°C

5~95% (0|

Of S#5|R| & A)

DIN-Rail, Panel mounting

DC 12 ~ 48V(EHO|EE5), 24 E33|2

42mm(W) x 87mm(D) x 113mm(H)
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10/100Mbps TP 42 E + ZMEE, HE|ZE, SC, 2km, SEI2 £ 40~80°C
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